
 2015 / 1 / 17   :     

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 2 SHOP 1 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 295/30R18 1'02.929 20 / 25 166.333
2 1 OPEN-R 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 295/30R18 1'03.419 6 / 9 0.490 164.359
3 3 Expert 1 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'05.675 21 / 24 2.746 154.176
4 11 Expert 2 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.745 24 / 24 2.816 158.427
5 7 Expert 3 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'05.892 28 / 28 2.963 156.114
6 6 Expert 4 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'05.904 23 / 27 2.975 157.872
7 15 OPEN-R 2 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'06.080 16 / 17 3.151 158.987
8 10 Expert 5 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'06.157 4 / 10 3.228 151.707
9 12 Expert 6 RTEいなとみRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.198 26 / 27 3.269 160.428
10 21 More 1 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.433 13 / 29 3.504 155.306
11 17 OPEN-R 3 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'06.507 22 / 24 3.578 154.242
12 5 Expert 7 れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'06.862 5 / 7 3.933 155.867
13 16 Expert 8 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'06.888 24 / 29 3.959 150.230
14 19 Expert 9 八百 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'07.291 20 / 30 4.362 155.957
15 20 Expert 10 Delvecchio TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'07.298 18 / 28 4.369 155.172
16 18 Expert 11 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.372 29 / 30 4.443 158.149
17 40 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 1 ﾌﾞﾛｯｺﾘZ33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ UA-Z33 DL ZII☆ F255/35R18.R275 1'07.384 19 / 20 4.455 162.235
18 25 More 2 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.819 23 / 30 4.890 149.647
19 37 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 2 RTE さわじぃ BRZ BRZ/ZC6 GY RS Sports 215/40R18 1'08.225 14 / 21 5.296 153.562
20 26 More 3 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.329 13 / 30 5.400 152.327
21 23 More 4 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.412 14 / 30 5.483 156.454
22 39 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 3 Rotary Blue RX-7 Type-R Bathurst/FD3S 6型 HK R-S3 F235/45R17.R255 1'08.620 16 / 19 5.691 167.963
23 28 More 5 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'08.941 23 / 30 6.012 156.114
24 32 More 6 ｶﾜｲ1982 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'09.036 26 / 28 6.107 154.418
25 27 More 7 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'09.055 27 / 31 6.126 151.813
26 22 More 8 RALG RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'09.215 24 / 29 6.286 146.560
27 24 More 9 ﾔｽ@ﾔｯｻﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2R 255/35R18 1'09.301 28 / 30 6.372 150.146
28 38 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 4 らんまん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC/NC YH AD08R 205/50R16 1'09.473 13 / 21 6.544 146.500
29 41 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 5 ぽんた 86/ZN6 DL ZII☆ 215/45R17 1'09.549 17 / 21 6.620 150.125
30 29 More 10 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'09.673 27 / 30 6.744 149.378
31 35 AT 1 もっちぃぃぃ STD 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 235/45R17 1'10.167 21 / 28 7.238 149.771
32 30 Light 1 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11A 235/40R18 1'10.251 22 / 24 7.322 151.473
33 31 AT 2 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.025 14 / 28 8.096 149.295
34 36 AT 3 AT連合よしお TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'11.184 24 / 28 8.255 143.503
35 33 More 11 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.750 27 / 28 8.821 150.670
36 34 AT 4 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'11.874 22 / 25 8.945 148.822
37 43 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 6 maruko@RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2 225/45R18 1'13.084 13 / 19 10.155 146.979
38 48 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 7 ﾊｽｹﾙﾌﾞｰｽﾀｰ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX/GSR BS RE-11 245/40R18 1'13.303 19 / 19 10.374 158.358
39 47 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 8 ﾙｸｽ TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'13.310 14 / 19 10.381 150.901
40 46 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 9 nachtkatze TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS S001 225/40R19 1'13.662 13 / 19 10.733 149.295
41 45 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ 10 あすべすと3 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'15.274 8 / 19 12.345 149.938

Entry :44    Start :41
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



 2015 / 1 / 17   :     

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN-R Entry :3    Start :3
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµPJ雨宮 MSV/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 295/30R18 1'03.419 6 / 9 164.359
2 15 RTE ﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'06.080 16 / 17 2.661 158.987
3 17 やまと TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII 265/35R18 1'06.507 22 / 24 3.088 154.242

SHOP Entry :1    Start :1
1 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸNUTECRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 295/30R18 1'02.929 20 / 25 166.333

Expert Entry :11    Start :11
1 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'05.675 21 / 24 154.176
2 11 RTE R大佐 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'05.745 24 / 24 0.070 158.427
3 7 ﾊﾝｸﾗ仕込み MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'05.892 28 / 28 0.217 156.114
4 6 毒蝮会龍ｷｸﾞﾅｽ大成鉱油 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'05.904 23 / 27 0.229 157.872
5 10 M崎@G.D.Rﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'06.157 4 / 10 0.482 151.707
6 12 RTEいなとみRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.198 26 / 27 0.523 160.428
7 5 れじ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) GY ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'06.862 5 / 7 1.187 155.867
8 16 ぱららRX-8STD STD 5MT/MC前 I型(LA) BS RE-11A 265/35R18 1'06.888 24 / 29 1.213 150.230
9 19 八百 TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'07.291 20 / 30 1.616 155.957
10 20 Delvecchio TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'07.298 18 / 28 1.623 155.172
11 18 L.E.D TYPE-S/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'07.372 29 / 30 1.697 158.149

More Entry :11    Start :11
1 21 NA6発@G.D.R TYPE-RS/MC後III型 GY RS Sports 265/35R18 1'06.433 13 / 29 155.306
2 25 ｴｲﾄﾏﾝｽﾞｰ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 245/40R18 1'07.819 23 / 30 1.386 149.647
3 26 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.329 13 / 30 1.896 152.327
4 23 ｽﾊﾟﾌﾞﾗ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL ZII☆ 275/35R18 1'08.412 14 / 30 1.979 156.454
5 28 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 255/40R17 1'08.941 23 / 30 2.508 156.114
6 32 ｶﾜｲ1982 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) YH AD08R 235/45R17 1'09.036 26 / 28 2.603 154.418
7 27 Shu TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) DL ZII☆ 245/40R18 1'09.055 27 / 31 2.622 151.813
8 22 RALG RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前 I型(LA) FD 595RS-R 255/40R17 1'09.215 24 / 29 2.782 146.560
9 24 ﾔｽ@ﾔｯｻﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2R 255/35R18 1'09.301 28 / 30 2.868 150.146
10 29 alive1967 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'09.673 27 / 30 3.240 149.378
11 33 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL RS Sports 245/40R18 1'11.750 27 / 28 5.317 150.670

Light Entry :1    Start :1
1 30 SHOH1 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11A 235/40R18 1'10.251 22 / 24 151.473

AT Entry :4    Start :4
1 35 もっちぃぃぃ STD 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 235/45R17 1'10.167 21 / 28 149.771
2 31 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) GY RS Sports 255/40R17 1'11.025 14 / 28 0.858 149.295
3 36 AT連合よしお TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL ZII☆ 265/35R18 1'11.184 24 / 28 1.017 143.503
4 34 さんでい TYPE-E 6AT/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'11.874 22 / 25 1.707 148.822

ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ Entry :10    Start :10
1 40 ﾌﾞﾛｯｺﾘZ33 ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ UA-Z33 DL ZII☆ F255/35R18.R275 1'07.384 19 / 20 162.235
2 37 RTE さわじぃ BRZ BRZ/ZC6 GY RS Sports 215/40R18 1'08.225 14 / 21 0.841 153.562
3 39 Rotary Blue RX-7 Type-R Bathurst/FD3S 6型 HK R-S3 F235/45R17.R255 1'08.620 16 / 19 1.236 167.963
4 38 らんまん ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰNC/NC YH AD08R 205/50R16 1'09.473 13 / 21 2.089 146.500
5 41 ぽんた 86/ZN6 DL ZII☆ 215/45R17 1'09.549 17 / 21 2.165 150.125
6 43 maruko@RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) NK NS-2 225/45R18 1'13.084 13 / 19 5.700 146.979
7 48 ﾊｽｹﾙﾌﾞｰｽﾀｰ ﾗﾝｻｰｴﾎﾞﾘｭｰｼｮﾝX/GSR BS RE-11 245/40R18 1'13.303 19 / 19 5.919 158.358
8 47 ﾙｸｽ TYPE-S/MC後III型 DL ZII 245/40R18 1'13.310 14 / 19 5.926 150.901
9 46 nachtkatze TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS S001 225/40R19 1'13.662 13 / 19 6.278 149.295
10 45 あすべすと3 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE-11 225/45R18 1'15.274 8 / 19 7.890 149.938

GapBest Time Top
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


